15.101.20415.0000

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	DONALD C. SLAWSON
Address	200 Douglas Building Wichita, Kansas 67202
Lease (Farm Name)	Hineman 'N' Well No.
Well Location Ap	prox: NE NW NE Sec. 18 Twp. 19 Rge. (E) 28W
CountyLane	Total Depth 4715' Field Name
Oil Well Gas V	WellInput WellSWD WellRotary D & AX
Well Log filed with	h application as required yes
Date and hour plugg	ging is desired to begin 9:40 P.M. November 20, 1979
REGULATIONS OF THE	ELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. presentative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:
Bill Row	e Address Great Bend, Kansas
Plugging Contractor	e Address Great Bend, Kansas
Plugging Contractor Address 200 Do	Address Great Bend, Kansas r Slawson Drilling Co., Inc. License No.
Plugging Contractor Address 200 Do	Address Great Bend, Kansas r_Slawson Drilling Co., Inc. License No. uglas Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 ssessment for plugging this well should be sent to:
Plugging Contractor Address 200 Do Invoice covering as Name Donal	Address Great Bend, Kansas r_Slawson Drilling Co., Inc. License No. uglas Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 ssessment for plugging this well should be sent to:



Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

November 29, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No. 1

Lease Mineman "N"

Description WE MW WE

Section 18-19S-28W

County Lane

Total Depth 4715'

Plugging Contractor Slawson Drlg. Co.

Donald C. Slawson 200 Douglas Bldg. Wichita, Mansas 67202

Centlenen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J. Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, Kansas 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.